

Contestant Full Name:

Soda Pop Princess 2022

Pageant Date April 3rd at 1:00 pm

Contestants MUST be between the ages of 9y-11y and MUST be a fulltime resident & student of Highlands, Hardee, DeSoto or Okeechobee County

Welcome! & Thank you for your interest in the 1st annual Soda Pop Princess Pageant! In this packet, you will find important information, pageant rules and details to participate. Please keep in mind that information IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE to accommodate Soda Festival schedule of events &/or emergencies. This pageant is accepting the first 15 fully registered applicants. Your daughter is considered a fully registered contestant with a completed application and full \$150 sponsorship payment received. PLEASE follow the Sebring Soda Festival Facebook page to keep up with information. Our objective always has and always will be to keep the Community integrity within our pageants. Again, thank you for your interest and for sharing your daughter with us. The Soda Pop Princess Pageant looks forward to the wonderful memories we will create with her!

•	Contestant DOB: Ag	ge at time of pageant:	
•	Residing address:		
•	Best Phone Number(s):		
•	County School attending:		
•	Contestant Sponsored By:		
By signing below, I confirm & attest that my daughter is a fulltime resident & student of mentioned Counties, that she falls within the age guidelines for this Soda Pop Princess pageant category, that she carries grades equivalent to a 2.5 GPA and that she will be available to meet all schedule requirements that fall within practice times. I understand that practices will be CLOSED to anyone outside of pageant participation. I confirm that I have read, received and will adhere to pageant dress code, pageant perhavior expectations and monetary obligations for my daughter to compete. I also understand that at any time during the competition, my daughter could be disqualified to compete if we are being uncooperative of said rules and expectations. I understand that Deadline Dates are just that and I will have all information and money turned in by given Deadline Dates. Should an emergency arise, I will contact the pageant director as soon as possible. Parent Signature:			
Pagean	t Committee Witness:	Date:	

Pageant presented by: Sebring Soda Festival, Cornerstone Carpet One, McPhail's Auto Sales